THE DATASHEET OF
TBZ363C7V0-7-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TBZ363C5V5 - TBZ363C20V8
Document number: DS30185 Rev. 15- 2
1 of 3
June 2008

300
0 120 20016040 80
Ordering Information  (Note 7)
Device Packaging Shipping
TBZ363C5V5-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
TBZ363C6V4-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
TBZ363C7V0-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
TBZ363C20V8-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 7. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
xxx  YM
xxx  YM